School Crossing Patrol Summary
Total Number of Crossing Points
Already disestablished

Vacant & to be disestablished
Currently remaining

Average Cost per Crossing Point
No. Schools with 0 Crossing Point

No. Schools with 1 Crossing Point
No. Schools with 2 Crossing Point

78
16

60

£5,000

No Schools
30
34
13
77

No. Points
0
1
2

ITEM 5aii

Total
0

34
26
60



URN

139999
141167
141673
105287
145560
144593
146308
147159
105290
105291
105292
105293
147227
105294
105295
105296
105297
105299
105300
105301
144575
105304
105305
105306
105307
105308
105310
105311
105313
105314
144572
105316
146932
105321

LAESTAB School Name

3512001 Radcliffe Primary School

3512002 Elton Community Primary School
3512003 Gorsefield Primary School

3512006 Fairfield Community Primary School

3512008 St John's Church of England Primary School, Radcliffe

3512009 Sunny Bank Primary School
3512010 Holy Trinity Primary School

3512011 Radcliffe Hall Church of England Methodist Primary School

3512012 Greenhill Primary School

3512013 Chantlers Primary School

3512014 Woodbank Primary School

3512015 Chesham Primary School

3512016 Yesoiday Hatorah Girls School

3512019 Old Hall Primary School

3512020 Lowercroft Primary School

3512025 Hazlehurst Community Primary School
3512027 Butterstile Primary School

3512029 Mersey Drive Community Primary School
3512030 Ribble Drive Community Primary School
3512032 Greenmount Primary School

3512033 Higher Lane Primary School

3512035 Tottington Primary School

3512036 Cams Lane Primary School

3512037 Heaton Park Primary School

3512038 Park View Primary School

3512039 Sedgley Park Community Primary School
3512041 Whitefield Community Primary School
3512042 Holcombe Brook Primary School
3512045 Chapelfield Primary School

3512046 Hollins Grundy Primary School

3512047 East Ward Community Primary School
3512048 Springside Primary School

3512050 Unsworth Primary School

3513006 St Peter's Church of England Primary School

Phase

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary

Primary

Academy Type

Recoupment Academy
Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy
Recoupment Academy
Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy
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Crossing
Point 1

105
119
107
137

205

234

112

125
220
208
209
122
229
117

212
222
218

127
233
201
134
129
207

Crossing
Point 2

108

235

130

221

210

230

223

202
136

Total No.
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URN

146156
105323
105324
105325
105326
105327
146996
105332
105334
105335
105336
105337
105338
105340
144408
105342
105343
105344
105345
105347
105348
105350
105351
105352
105353
130327
133929
133944
143848
146970
105354
134195
105355
146529

LAESTAB School Name

3513009 St Thomas Church of England Primary School

3513015 St Margaret's Church of England Primary School

3513016 Christ Church Ainsworth Church of England Primary School
3513017 All Saints Church of England Primary School, Stand
3513018 St Andrew's Church of England Primary School, Ramsbottom
3513019 Summerseat Methodist Primary School

3513022 Wesley Methodist Primary School

3513303 St Paul's Church of England Primary School, Bury
3513320 Guardian Angels Roman Catholic Primary School, Bury
3513324 St Marie's Roman Catholic Primary School, Bury

3513326 St Joseph and St Bede RC Primary School

3513328 Our Lady of Lourdes Roman Catholic Primary School, Bury
3513330 Emmanuel Holcombe Church of England Primary School
3513332 St Mary's Church of England Primary School, Hawkshaw
3513333 Christ Church CofE Primary School

3513334 St Mary's Church of England Aided Primary School, Prestwich
3513335 St Joseph's Roman Catholic Primary School, Ramsbottom
3513336 Holly Mount Roman Catholic Primary School, Bury
3513337 Our Lady of Grace RC Primary School

3513341 St Bernadette's Roman Catholic Primary School, Whitefield
3513343 St Michael's Roman Catholic Primary School, Whitefield
3513346 St Andrew's Church of England Primary School, Radcliffe
3513348 St Hilda's Church of England Primary School

3513349 Bury and Whitefield Jewish Primary School

3513350 St Mary's Roman Catholic Primary School, Radcliffe
3513351 St Stephen's Church of England Primary School

3513352 St John with St Mark CofE Primary School

3513353 St Luke's CofE Primary School

3514000 Unsworth Academy

3514001 Hazel Wood High School

3514004 The Elton High School

3514005 Manchester Mesivta School

3514007 The Derby High School

3514020 Tottington High School

Phase

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary

Secondary

Academy Type

Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy

Recoupment Academy
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Crossing
Point 1

213
111
206

103

113
240

121
124
123
116
227

102

204
109

131
238
203

236
118

Crossing
Point 2

114

110

Total No.
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URN

105358
105360
105361
105362
105365
105366
105367
105368
136661

Primary

Secondary

All Schools

All Schools

All Schools

LAESTAB School Name

Crossing Crossing

Phase Academy Type Point 1 Point 2 Total No.

3514022 Parrenthorn High School Secondary 0 0
3514025 Philips High School Secondary 231 232 2
3514026 Woodhey High School Secondary 0 0
3514028 Prestwich Arts College (Heys School) Secondary Recoupment Academy 214 225 2
3514603 Bury Church of England High School Secondary 0 0
3514606 St Monica's RC High School Secondary Recoupment Academy 215 1
3514607 St Gabriel's RC High School Secondary Recoupment Academy 239 1
3515200 Peel Brow School Primary 0 0
3515201 Yesoiday Hatorah Boys Academy Primary Recoupment Academy 219 1
351Prim|Total Primary Primary 34
351Sec|Total Secondary Secondary 4
351Total| Total All Maintained Maintained 38
351Total| Total Academies Academy 22
351Total| Total All Schools ALL 60

Prestwich Pupil Learning Centre?
East Ward

228 Vacant to be disestablished
138 Vacant to be disestablished
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