School Crossing Patrol Summary

Total Number of Crossing Points	78		
Already disestablished	16		
Vacant & to be disestablished	2		
Currently remaining	60		
Average Cost per Crossing Point	£5,000		
	No Schools	No. Points	Total
No. Schools with 0 Crossing Point	30	0	0
No. Schools with 1 Crossing Point	34	1	34
No. Schools with 2 Crossing Point	13	2	26
	77		60

URN	LAESTAB	School Name	Phase	Academy Type	Crossing Point 1	Crossing Point 2	Total No.
139999	3512001	Radcliffe Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy	105		1
141167	3512002	Elton Community Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy	119		1
141673	3512003	Gorsefield Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy	107	108	2
105287	3512006	Fairfield Community Primary School	Primary		0 137		1
145560	3512008	St John's Church of England Primary School, Radcliffe	Primary	Recoupment Academy			C
144593	3512009	Sunny Bank Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy	205		1
146308	3512010	Holy Trinity Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy			C
147159	3512011	Radcliffe Hall Church of England Methodist Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy	234	235	2
105290	3512012	Greenhill Primary School	Primary		0		C
105291	3512013	Chantlers Primary School	Primary		0 112	130	2
105292	3512014	Woodbank Primary School	Primary		0		C
105293	3512015	Chesham Primary School	Primary		0		C
147227	3512016	Yesoiday Hatorah Girls School	Primary	Recoupment Academy			(
105294	3512019	Old Hall Primary School	Primary		0		(
105295	3512020	Lowercroft Primary School	Primary		0		(
105296	3512025	Hazlehurst Community Primary School	Primary		0 125		-
105297	3512027	Butterstile Primary School	Primary		0 220	221	2
105299	3512029	Mersey Drive Community Primary School	Primary		0 208		1
105300	3512030	Ribble Drive Community Primary School	Primary		0 209	210	2
105301	3512032	Greenmount Primary School	Primary		0 122		1
144575	3512033	Higher Lane Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy	229	230	2
105304	3512035	Tottington Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy	117		1
105305	3512036	Cams Lane Primary School	Primary		0		(
105306	3512037	Heaton Park Primary School	Primary		0 212		1
105307	3512038	Park View Primary School	Primary		0 222	223	2
105308	3512039	Sedgley Park Community Primary School	Primary		0 218		1
105310	3512041	Whitefield Community Primary School	Primary		0		(
105311	3512042	Holcombe Brook Primary School	Primary		0 127		1
105313	3512045	Chapelfield Primary School	Primary		0 233		1
105314	3512046	Hollins Grundy Primary School	Primary		0 201	202	2
144572	3512047	East Ward Community Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy	134	136	2
105316	3512048	Springside Primary School	Primary		0 129		:
146932	3512050	Unsworth Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy	207		2
105321	3513006	St Peter's Church of England Primary School	Primary		0		C

URN	LAESTAB	School Name	Phase	Academy Type	Crossing Point 1	Crossing Point 2	g To	otal No.
146156	3513009	St Thomas Church of England Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy				0
105323	3513015	St Margaret's Church of England Primary School	Primary		0 2	213		1
105324	3513016	Christ Church Ainsworth Church of England Primary School	Primary		0 1	111		1
105325	3513017	All Saints Church of England Primary School, Stand	Primary		0 2	206		1
105326	3513018	St Andrew's Church of England Primary School, Ramsbottom	Primary		0			0
105327	3513019	Summerseat Methodist Primary School	Primary		0			0
146996	3513022	Wesley Methodist Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy	1	103		1
105332	3513303	St Paul's Church of England Primary School, Bury	Primary		0			0
105334	3513320	Guardian Angels Roman Catholic Primary School, Bury	Primary		0 1	113	114	2
105335	3513324	St Marie's Roman Catholic Primary School, Bury	Primary		0 2	240		1
105336	3513326	St Joseph and St Bede RC Primary School	Primary		0			0
105337	3513328	Our Lady of Lourdes Roman Catholic Primary School, Bury	Primary		0 1	121		1
105338	3513330	Emmanuel Holcombe Church of England Primary School	Primary		0 1	124		1
105340	3513332	St Mary's Church of England Primary School, Hawkshaw	Primary		0 1	123		1
144408	3513333	Christ Church CofE Primary School	Primary	Recoupment Academy	1	116		1
105342	3513334	St Mary's Church of England Aided Primary School, Prestwich	Primary		0 2	227		1
105343	3513335	St Joseph's Roman Catholic Primary School, Ramsbottom	Primary		0			0
105344	3513336	Holly Mount Roman Catholic Primary School, Bury	Primary		0			0
105345	3513337	Our Lady of Grace RC Primary School	Primary		0			0
105347	3513341	St Bernadette's Roman Catholic Primary School, Whitefield	Primary		0			0
105348	3513343	St Michael's Roman Catholic Primary School, Whitefield	Primary		0			0
105350	3513346	St Andrew's Church of England Primary School, Radcliffe	Primary		0 1	102		1
105351	3513348	St Hilda's Church of England Primary School	Primary		0			0
105352	3513349	Bury and Whitefield Jewish Primary School	Primary		0 2	204		1
105353	3513350	St Mary's Roman Catholic Primary School, Radcliffe	Primary		0 1	109	110	2
130327	3513351	St Stephen's Church of England Primary School	Primary		0			0
133929	3513352	St John with St Mark CofE Primary School	Primary		0 1	131		1
133944	3513353	St Luke's CofE Primary School	Primary		0 2	238		1
143848	3514000	Unsworth Academy	Secondary	Recoupment Academy	2	203		1
146970	3514001	Hazel Wood High School	Secondary	Recoupment Academy				0
105354	3514004	The Elton High School	Secondary		0			0
134195	3514005	Manchester Mesivta School	Secondary		0			0
105355	3514007	The Derby High School	Secondary		0 2	236		1
146529	3514020	Tottington High School	Secondary	Recoupment Academy	1	118		1

URN	LAESTAB	School Name	Phase	Academy Type	Cross Point	•	Crossing Point 2	Total No.
105358	3514022	Parrenthorn High School	Secondary		0			0
105360	3514025	Philips High School	Secondary		0	231	232	2
10536	3514026	Woodhey High School	Secondary		0			0
105362	3514028	Prestwich Arts College (Heys School)	Secondary	Recoupment Academy		214	225	2
105365	3514603	Bury Church of England High School	Secondary		0			0
105366	3514606	St Monica's RC High School	Secondary	Recoupment Academy		215		1
105367	3514607	St Gabriel's RC High School	Secondary	Recoupment Academy		239		1
105368	3515200	Peel Brow School	Primary		0			0
13666	3515201	Yesoiday Hatorah Boys Academy	Primary	Recoupment Academy		219		1
Primary	351Prim	Total Primary	Primary					34
Secondary	351Sec	Total Secondary	Secondary					4
All Schools	351Total	Total All Maintained	Maintained					38
All Schools	351Total	Total Academies	Academy					22
All Schools	351Total	Total All Schools	ALL					60

Prestwich Pupil Learning Centre? East Ward

228 Vacant to be disestablished138 Vacant to be disestablished